
EXPERIENCE NEXT-GEN BANKING

Card Type

Visa Classic

MasterCard Titanium

RuPay Classic NCMC

Visa Platinum
MasterCard Platinum

RuPay Platinum Explorer
NCMC

MasterCard Business 
Platinum

MasterCard World

RuPay Platinum

Daily Cash Withdrawal
Limit (Rs )

Daily Purchase
Limit (Rs )

50,000
50,000

50,000
1,00,000 3,50,000

3,50,0001,00,000

3,50,000

5,00,000

6,00,000

1,00,000

3,50,0001,00,000

1,50,000

1,50,000

2,00,000

2,00,000
2,00,000

Daily Transaction Limit of 
South Indian Bank Debit Card

The daily withdrawal and purchase limits of South Indian Bank Debit
Cards will be enhanced as tabulated below, e�ective from 29/09/2023.

*T&C APPLY


