

## Daily Transaction Limit of South Indian Bank Debit Card

The daily withdrawal and purchase limits of South Indian Bank Debit Cards will be enhanced as tabulated below, effective from 29/09/2023.

Card Type	Daily Cash Withdrawal Limit (Rs )	Daily Purchase Limit (Rs )
Visa Classic	50,000	2,00,000
MasterCard Titanium	50,000	2,00,000
RuPay Classic NCMC	50,000	2,00,000
Visa Platinum	1,00,000	3,50,000
MasterCard Platinum	1,00,000	3,50,000
RuPay Platinum Explorer NCMC	1,00,000	3,50,000
RuPay Platinum	1,00,000	3,50,000
MasterCard Business Platinum	1,50,000	5,00,000
MasterCard World	1,50,000	6,00,000

